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Price
132.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.49% (-2.00)

CH0038388911
SUN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
4,640 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

131.60 CHF (45)
132.00 CHF (590)
133.00 CHF
133.00 CHF
132.00 CHF
134.00 CHF
132.817238 CHF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19877412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0038388911&ID_NOTATION=13074871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0038388911&ID_NOTATION=13074871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95aa8ee192963e7f3cf917acb50d4edcb1b57d5e31a5fca0659936d9822ecc15&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e1fa607f5db2243b&time=1721287683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11f65df10acfe6fe329aff2733ca3dc65bbb9f04286b6bbae3f4ed6f340cab66&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=799caf7aa9f6e742a&time=1721287683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc0f0a762aa91135c3e280cad32ccf74abc5c976a624158cf1cc12113ec29070&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4869951c8c9ca6755&time=1721287683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7f1ae61ea8930c1a934bc7400e3ef149d32a793a6fdc4bc68df3e50c660a91b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2efbd9ad3a37a4d3&time=1721287683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bac7723e2219e17643f0543659d23dc1fedddf845bb687aeed6d8bd18a46dfb1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=530d76d3a371db042&time=1721287683&tool=RSC

SULZER AG

Details

2024/07/17 09:10:25

Price
132.00 CHF

Difference

©  -1.49% (-2.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0038388911
SUN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

4,640 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 131.60 CHF (45)
Ask (Ask size) 132.00 CHF (590)
Open 133.00 CHF
High 133.00 CHF
Low 132.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 134.00 CHF
VWAP 132.817238 CHF
Volume (pcs) 963
Trading volume 127,903.00
Number of trades 48
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +57.18% +68.98% +57.19%
Perf (abs.) +48.75  +54.70  +48.75
Beta 0.42 0.63 1.08
Volatility 25.48 23.49 42.30

ERSTE

Group

140.00
120.00
100,00
20.00
60.00

40.00 II\'lll

Sy

A J
o MPW )

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 09:10
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

European Trade Reporting o717

Frankfurt 2019/ 15:43
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 20:31
07/10

133.52 CHF (42,840)
125.89 CHF (38,676)
114.98 CHF (46,012)

97.00 CHF (40,363)
137.00 CHF (2024/07/09)
81.45 CHF (2024/01/19)
137.00 CHF (2024/07/09)
72.30 CHF (2023/10/30)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
132.00 CHF 0.13 48
132.70 CHF 0.00 1
95.50 EUR 0.00 2
147.50 USD 0.02 1
2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13074871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22573674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20673016

SULZER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

SULZER

Contact Details
SULZER AG

Neuwiesenstrasse 15 - 8401 Winterthur
Telefon: +41-52-262-30-22
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Suzanne Member of Executive
Thoma Committee
Haining Member of Executive
Auperin Committee
Louise Member of Executive
Graffner Committee
Thomas Member of Executive
Zickler Committee

Board of directors

Hariolf Kottmann

Prisca Havranek-
Kosicek

Alexey Moskov

David Metzger

Markus
Kammidiller

Per Hermann
Utnegaard

Suzanne Alice
Thoma

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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